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Adams, Charles "Chuck" [Kimberly]
23765 Currant Drive

Golden, CO 80401
ChuckA@1UPDrones.com
Work: 720-476-4101
Home: 720-476-4101
Mobile: 972-567-2059

Alexander, Carolyn "Carolyn"
2418 Hearth Drive #7

Evergreen, CO 80439
C.R.Alexander@comcast.net

Home: 303-674-6372

Anderson, Bruce [Roxane]
31161 Black Eagle Dr Unit 101

Evergreen, CO 80439
banderson912@hotmail.com
Work: 303-674-2724
Home: 303-718-9966
Mobile: 303-718-9966

Anderson, Janet [John]
29974 Paint Brush Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
calliecoll@comcast.net
Work: 3039825485
Home: 3036741540
Mobile: 303 842 2180

Aylor, Richard
4999 Camel Heights Rd.

Evergreen, CO 80439
richard.aylor@gmail.com

Mobile: 303 828 8263

Bacchiarello, Paolo
2100 Torrey Pine drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
paolo.bacchiarello@gmail.com
Work: 888 681 0180

Mobile: 718 249 6997

Bastian, Todd "Todd" [Lynn]
878 Coneflower Dr

Golden, CO 80401
cotodd1960@msn.com

Mobile: 720-635-4122

Bjelica, Adam
1202 Bergen Parkway
Unit 306
Evergreen , CO 80439
adam@evergreencpas.com

Mobile: 720-401-3754

Bowen, Peter "Jeff"
16311 Wild Plum Circle

Morrison, CO 80465
bowenarbs@comcast.net

Home: 303 697 3646
Mobile: 303 906 1400

Bradley, Annette "Annette" [Bob]
24947 Foothill Drive North

Golden, CO 80401
ambrad22@yahoo.com

Mobile: 703-969-1391

1 of 12

Report Generated by ClubRunner's Dynamic eDirectory 2.0.
(c) 2023 ClubRunner. All Rights Reserved.



Rotary Club of Evergreen eDirectory
All Members (with Photos)

Report Generated On: June 09, 2023

Bradley, Robert "Bob" [Annette]
15214 W. Baker Ave.

Lakewood, CO 80228
rjbradley22@yahoo.com

Mobile: 703-969-1946

Brekke, Holly [Jeff]
6826 Timbers Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
brekkeholly2@gmail.com

Home: 303-679-4787
Mobile: 303-963-6136

Brown, Bruce
119 Antler Way

Evergreen, CO 80452
bruce@brucebrownlaw.com

Mobile: 303 810 5557

Brown, Sue "Sue" [Douglas]
7400 Frog Hollow Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
seb@evgbrowns.net

Mobile: 303-670-0929
Caine, Laurence "Larry" [Debby]
2474 S. Kilmer Street

Lakewood, CO 80228
lecaine@comcast.net
Work: 303-588-8074

Mobile: 303-588-8074

Carpenter, Lori [Lori]
29812 Fairway Dr

Evergreen, CO 80439
lori.ccarpenter@gmail.com

Home: 720-323-4904
Mobile: 720-323-4904

Carver, Rita [Roger]
72 Greystone Trail

Evergreen, CO 80439
ritacarver@gmail.com

Home: 303-670-7702
Mobile: 303-204-8132

Chodur, Veronica "Nikki" [Andrew]
34832 Hidden Meadow Dr

Evergreen, CO 80439
veronica.chodur@gmail.com

Mobile: 720-456-1804
Cimmino, Marc [Marlana]
31261 Milton Ln.

Evergreen, CO 80439
mcimmino@gmail.com
Work: 624-2563

Mobile: 757 897 5944

Collings, Paul "Paul" [Suzanne]
25288 Foothills Dr N

Golden, CO 80401
pecollings@mamgt.com
Work: 303-273-9494
Home: 303-526-4029
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Comstock, Trusan
5608 Skyline Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
trusan@trusancuisines.com

Constantine, Judith "Judy"
25952 Fern Gulch Rd.

Evergreen, CO 80439
judyconstantine@gmail.com

Mobile: 860-460-9508

Davis, Chris [Brenda]
4845 S Pine Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
c_davis45@comcast.net
Work: 303-502-0422
Home: 303-502-0422
Mobile: 303-502-0422

Davis, Jim "Jim" [Laurie]
3420 Box Elder

Evergreen, CO 80439
jtd3232@gmail.com
Work: 303-679-6414

Mobile: 303-618-0155
DeFrank, Joseph "Joe" [Veronica]
4155 W. Iliff Ave

Denver, CO 80219
defrank0212@gmail.com
Work: 203-974-3736

Mobile: 203 974 3736

Dodson, Danny
24918 Genesee Trail Rd

Golden, CO 80401
dannydodson@gmail.com
Work: 303-526-2756

Mobile: 303-717-8377
Dodson, Rocco [Judith]
6542 Iroquois Trail

Evergreen, CO 80439
rdodson@dodsonlawfirm.com
Work: 303-526-2756

Mobile: 303-570-4428

Downes, Judy
2138 Witter Gulch

Evergreen, CO 80439
judith.ann.downes@gmail.com

Home: 303 674 0474

Doyle, Bernadette
1540 Euclid Cr

Lafayette, CO 80026
bernadette.doyle@du.edu

Mobile: 303 437 8103

Duffy, Michael
3232 S. Newcombe St. #206

Lakewood, CO 80215
mduffyco@gmail.com
Work: 303 323 4473

Mobile: 720 724 0814
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Fertig, Roger [Rita]
72 Greystone Trail

Evergreen, CO 80439
rogerfertig@gmail.com

Home: 303-670-7702
Mobile: 303-229-9694

Fisher, Kris "Kris" [Angie]
3388 Velvet Ash

Evergreen, CO 80439
kris@kfria.com
Work: 303-674-9711

Mobile: 602-740-9997
Fitzsimons, Larry "Fitzy" [Linda]
16400 Wild Plum Circle

Morrison, CO 80465
fitzylls@comcast.net

Home: 303-697-6423
Mobile: 303-550-7177

Gant, Kelly [John]
31480 Brookline Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
kelly@kellygant.com
Work: 317-513-6998
Home: 317-513-6998
Mobile: 317-513-6998

Garrod, John "Kelly" [Maria]
31546 Broadmoor Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
kelly@garrodfamily.net

Mobile: 303 349 3715

Gill, Eric "Eric" [Tera]
13915 West 30th Ave.

Golden, CO 80401
eric@bearpawrentals.com
Work: 303-674-8363

Mobile: 303-887-5390

Grace, Tim "Tim" [Tim]
29804 Paint Brush Dr

Evergreen, CO 80439
tim@thetravelmarketingnetwork.com

Mobile: 305-926-5894

GRIFFIN, Douglas "Doug" [Mary]
PO Box 17953

Golden, CO 80402
doug.griffin45@gmail.com

Mobile: 303-888-6717
Hammond, Russell [Shanna]
29032 Crossroads Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
russellwhammond@gmail.com
Work: 303-526-1100

Mobile: 720-441-8131

Hancock, Woody "Woody" [Barbara]
1059 Genesse Vista Road

Golden, CO 80401
woodyhancock303@gmail.com

Home: 303-517-1754 3035171754
Mobile: 303-517-1754
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Hanson, Mindy [Chris]
7346 Brook Forest Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
mindy@wildirismarketing.com
Work: 7205263636
Home: 3036709804
Mobile: 3038701321

Harris, Curtis "Curt" [Barb]
2252 Baldy Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
DGCurt2019.20@rotary5450.org

Home: 303-670-9778
Mobile: 303-589-4723

Harry, Anna
30679 Hilltop Drive #A

Evergreen, CO 80439
aeharry@gmail.com
Work: 919-244-6856

Mobile: 919-244-6856

Hartmann, Donald
27192 Sun Ridge Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
dahartmannjr@aol.com

Mobile: 707 407 8666

Hays, Elizabeth "Betsy" [John]
3754 Valley Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
betsyh29@comcast.net
Work: 303 674 6400
Home: 303 6701468
Mobile: 303 6198317

Henning, Patrice
2451 Pinehurst Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
newtocolorado@hotmail.com

Mobile: 970-531-6963

Hillman, Ai'de
POB 2667

Evergreen, CO 80437
HeyMsHillman@gmail.com

Holt, Hanna "Hanna"
32627 Buffalo Park Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
holt.hanna@gmail.com

Home: 303-674-5103
Mobile: 303-885-8650

Jansen Belrose, Brenda
1395 Crested Butte Ct.

Evergreen, CO 80439
brendajansen77@gmail.com

Home: 303-679-0743
Mobile: 303-941-4973

Johnson, Thomas "Tom" [Diane]
1537 Shooting Star Drive

Golden, CO 80401
johnsontt@comcast.net
Work: 303-526-1031
Home: 303-526-1031
Mobile: 720-666-4275
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Kaufman, Lauren "Lauren" [Mark]
1856 Wieler Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
laurenwkaufman@gmail.com

Mobile: 970-214-3749

Kellogg, Sondra "Sondra"
13188 W. Asbury Circle

Lakewood, CO 80228
kelloggsa@comcast.net

Home: 303-674-4903
Mobile: 303-885-9347

Koczon, Suzanne
2418 Hearth Dr. #1
2418 Hearth Drive, Unit #1
Evergreen, CO 80439
skoczon@msn.com

Home: 3036791066
Mobile: 3039014736

Kreider, Jim "Jim" [Anita]
31088 Big Bear Dr

Evergreen, CO 80439
jimk4182@gmail.com

Home: 303-674-1802
Mobile: 303-378-6652

La Montagne, Kay "Kay" [Colin]
4180 S San Souci Ct.

Evergreen, CO 80439
kaylamontagne@gmail.com
Work: 303-746-7777

Mobile: 303-746-7777

Lancaster, Kenneth "Ken" [Jean]
350 Conifer Dr.
350 Conifer Dr
Evergreen, CO 80439
lancaster9595@gmail.com

Mobile: 4803343007

Lanckriet, Sarah [Kyle]
35611 Upper Aspen Lane

Pine, CO 80470
sklanckriet@gmail.com

Mobile: 7202206205

Larson, Ron [Caroline]
33926 Columbine Circle

Evergreen, CO 80439
ronlarson2225@gmail.com

Mobile: 319-360-3849
Latham, Cynthia "Cindy" [Bob]
6767 Timbers Drive
6767 Timbers Drive
Evergreen, CO 80439
cindy@lathamconsultingservices.com
Work: 9258999872
Home: 9258999872
Mobile: 9258999872

LeVos, Ken [Tonya]
30752 Southview Drive
Ste. 200
Evergreen , CO 80439
klevos@hotmail.com
Work: 303-674-5725
Home: 303-526-9496
Mobile: 303-362-3535
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Linden, Davis [Davis]
3198 Blake Street

Denver, CO 80205
davis.a.linden@gmail.com
Work: 303-526-0133
Home: 641-521-3215
Mobile: 641-521-3215

Lovin, Linda [Dale]
7450 S Lee Way

Littleton, CO 80127
lindalovin@gmail.com

Mobile: 720-244-3101
Maiorano, Ron [Carrie]
23635 Waynes Way

Golden, CO 80401
rmaiorano59@gmail.com

Home: 814 795 6590

Manning, Bill "Bill" [Dr. Marsha]
29858 Park Village Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
Bill@manningfa.com
Work: 303-674-8836
Home: 303-670-8640
Mobile: 720-560-3522

Massof, Eric
30099 Aspen Ln.

Evergreen, CO 80439
emassof@gmail.com

Mobile: 443 862 4759

McConnell, Linda [Loren]
27293 Hill Top Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
lindamcrealtor@gmail.com
Work: 3036746667
Home: 3037187945
Mobile: 3037187945

McGuire, Kevin [Kristie]
30200 Troutdale Scenic Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
kfm1961@gmail.com
Work: 303-235-0223

Mobile: 303-775-1768

McKay, Gary [Gayle]
3082 Evergreen Parkway
STE F
Evergreen, CO 80439
garydmckay@comcast.net

Mobile: 303 888 4821
Meyer, Greg [Christina]
31598 Niakwa Rd

Evergreen, CO 80439
gregorylmeyer@gmail.com
Work: 8163520013
Home: 8163520013
Mobile: 8163520013

Meyers, Janee "Janee" [Tom Meyers]
4239 Scenic Village Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
jane.e.weinberger@gmail.com

Home: 303-909-8229
Mobile: 3039098229
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Millman, Veronica
4155 W. Iliff Ave.

Denver, CO 80219
veronicamillman11@gmail.com

Mobile: 503 504 5684

Mischler, Mandela
1150 Kerr Gulch Rd.

Evergreen, CO 80439
mandemischler@gmail.com

Mobile: 847 778 3789

Moore, Ann "Ann" [Mike]
1150 Kerr Gulch Rd

Evergreen, CO 80439
ann@annmooreco.com

Home: 303-526-1546
Mobile: 303-956-8738

Moore, Mike "Mike" [Ann]
1150 Kerr Gulch Rd

Evergreen, CO 80439
mikemoore@yodlrmike.com

Home: 303-526-1546
Mobile: 303-956-7801

Moreland, Joshua [Ashley]
32575 Woodside Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
Joshua.moreland@bernstein.com

Mobile: 949 836 5185

Ning, Theodore "Ted" [Connie]
33424 Deep Forest Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
theodorecning@hotmail.com
Work: 17203535279
Home: 303-670-7171
Mobile: 720-353-5279

Ning, Travis
1031 33rd Street

Denver, CO 80205
travisning@yahoo.com

Olson, Sean
4474 Forest Trail

Evergreen, CO 80439
sean@olsonlawfirm.com

Mobile: 303 249 0596

Painter, Dorothy "Dori"
3091 Mill Vista Road #1612

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129
Doripainter@outlook.com

Home: 303-670-0485

Perkins, Kimra "Kimra" [Randall Sackerson]
1281 Clear Creek Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
kimraperkins@hotmail.com
Work: 303-590-1455
Home: 303-567-4722
Mobile: 303-819-9149
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Podd, Greg "Greg" [Pam]
4942 Snowberry Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
greg@pfscpa.com
Work: 303-330-0096
Home: 303-330-0096
Mobile: 602-400-5470

Prolow, Katie
28366 Summit Rd.

Evergreen, CO 80439
kprolow@gmail.com

Mobile: 720 757 3355

Putt, John [Yvette]
83 Bendemeer Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
John.Putt@windermere.com
Work: 303-670-0268
Home: 303-674-1415
Mobile: 720-201-1332

Rhulen, Harry [Jennifer]
560 Sundown Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
hrhulen@firestorm.com
Work: 720-244-8114

Mobile: 720-244-8114
Romberg, Laurie [Greg]
2357 Hearth Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
laurieromberg@comcast.net

Home: 303-679-1762
Mobile: 303-725-1045

Rose, Robert "Bob" [Carol]
902 Homestake Drive

Golden, CO 80401
brobobrose@aol.com

Mobile: 970 231 4466
Rubin, Alan [Cheri]
891 14th St.
Unit 3810
Denver, CO 80202
ajronline@hotmail.com
Work: 3037258750 3037258750
Home: 303-725-8750
Mobile: 303-725-8750

Sahli, Cindy
27523 Pine Valley Dr

Evergreen, CO 80439
cindysahli@gmail.com
Work: 303-588-2399
Home: 303-588-2399
Mobile: 303-588-2399

Schlinsog, Dale [Suzanne]
30205 Telluride Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
daleschlin@comcast.net

Home: 303-674-0734
Mobile: 720-474-1934

Scripps, Barbara "Barb" [Tom]
1433 Snyder Gulch Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
barb@scrippstaylorcpas.com
Work: 303-670-8930 10
Home: 303-674-3556
Mobile: 720-308-8609
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Seevers, John "John" [Stephanie]
3781 Evergreen Parkway

Evergreen, CO 80439
jseevers@vsaacpa.com
Work: 303-674-5561

Mobile: 720-937-1340

Sharp, Gail "Gail"
5801 Bluebell Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
sharpgail@aol.com
Work: 303-679-4466
Home: 303-679-3522
Mobile: 303-882-6055

Sheesley, David
28204 Meadow Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
dks@davidksheesley.com
Work: 7202776563

Mobile: 720-277-6563

Sheron, Mary [Doug]
1785 Foothills Dr. South

Golden, CO 80401
mls23475@yahoo.com

Home: 303-526-5593
Mobile: 303-945-1099

Shuyler, Ashley "Ashley"
2395 Stonecrop Way

Golden, CO 80401
ashley.shuyler@gmail.com
Work: 720-746-1792
Home: 303-526-4042
Mobile: 720-201-1977

Smith, Nancy "Nan" [Ronald]
26307 South End Road

Kittredge, CO 80457
nansmith@kw.com
Work: 358-4775

Mobile: 303 358 4775
Spalding, Joan "Joan" [Mike]
P.O. Box 3598
1890 Kerr Gulch Rd
Evergreen, CO 80439
joanlspalding@gmail.com
Work: 303-526-0335
Home: 303-526-0335
Mobile: 720-270-8082

Sprenkel, Erica [Brian]
30343 Pine Crest Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
sprenkele@gmail.com

Mobile: 303 641 3147
Stansbury, David [Shelly]
1943 Interlocken Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
david.stansbury@savsydconsulting.com
Work: 303-809-1890
Home: 303-670-2847
Mobile: 303-809-1890

Stapleton, Jack [Dorie Ann]
2683 Pinehurst Dr

Evergreen, CO 80439
jack@jackdorie.com

Mobile: 9703716946
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Steger, Alan "Al" [Barbara]
9607 W Trailmark Pkwy

Littleton, CO 80127
alan.steger@gmail.com

Home: 303-674-0357
Mobile: 720-256-0179

Stone, Adrian "Adrian" [Dan]
16 Willowleaf Drive

Littleton, CO 80127
astdst@comcast.net
Work: 303-670-6043
Home: 720-981-7747
Mobile: 720-203-8828

Sztukowski, Edward
25050 Sunset Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
buzzsztu@gmail.com

Mobile: 919-451-8109

Temple, Eric
1400 Golden Circle
Unit 203
Golden, CO 80401
eric.temple@tcfusa.org

Mobile: 720 530 0785

Temple, Marianne [Pat]
29320 Northstar Lane

Evergreen, CO 80439
mariannetemple60@gmail.com

Home: 303-641-0692
Mobile: 303-641-0692

Toussaint, Richard [Susan]
6441 Orion Pl

Arvada, CO 80007
Toussaintrw@yahoo.com
Work: 303-229-3171

Mobile: 3032293171
Toussaint, Susan [Richard]
33379 Buffalo Park Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
satoussaint@gmail.com

Home: 303-674-5706
Mobile: 303-229-9305

Turner, Douglas "Doug" [Ann]
2928 Olympia Circle

Evergreen, CO 80439
dturner@douglasturner.com
Work: 303-273-2923
Home: 303-674-0555
Mobile: 303-881-1227

Unger, Donald "Don" [Marty]
26740 Quartz Valley Road

Evergreen, CO 80439
don@advcredit.com
Work: 303-952-7529
Home: 303-5077062
Mobile: 303-507-7062

Vanags, Michele
29913 Paint Brush Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
michele@yourevergreenagent.com
Work: 674 6645

Mobile: 303 667 9257
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Vander Veen, Cory [Kelsey]
1521 Bergen Parkway

Evergreen, CO 80439
coryvanderveen65@gmail.com

Mobile: 303 913 0486

Volmer, Jennifer [Mike]
2417 Hearth Dr.

Evergreen, CO 80439
jenvolmer@yahoo.com
Work: 7205061956

Mobile: 806 674 1096

Wallace, Robert "Bob" [Mary Alice]
2852 Bergen Hill Drive

Evergreen, CO 80439
rwall5@comcast.net
Work: 303-548-2375
Home: 303-670-7708
Mobile: 303-548-2375

Walsh, Marcia "Marcia" [Still looking]
P.O. Box 3845

Evergreen, CO 80437
marciaewalsh2801@gmail.com

Home: 303-670-0556
Mobile: 720-635-6083

Whipple, Mark [Marjorie]
1204 Snowberry Dr.

Golden, CO 80401
mbwhipple@gmail.com

Mobile: 303 408 1996

White, Scott [Laura]
1313 Raindrop Lane

Golden, CO 80401
scott@denvermachine.com
Work: 303-295-6000

Mobile: 303-503-3882

Wingate, Barbara "Barbara" [John]
216 S. Ponderosa Way

Evergreen, CO 80439
wingate.barbara@gmail.com

Mobile: 303-435-8300

Wingate, John [Barbara ]
216 S. Ponderosa Way

Evergreen, CO 80439
jlwegco@gmail.com

Home: 303-674-1742
Mobile: 303-877-5173
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